

HICKSVILLE 2016 STREET RESURFACING IMPROVEMENTS
VILLAGE OF HICKSVILLE
March 16, 2016

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Ward Construction Co.		Brooks Construction Company, Inc.		Henry W. Bergman, Inc.		Gerken Paving, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
BASE BID											
201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00
253	Pavement Repairs	1824	SQ. YD.	\$18.75	\$34,200.00	\$20.00	\$36,480.00	\$20.00	\$36,480.00	\$45.00	\$82,080.00
254	1-1/2" Pavement Planing	9362	SQ. YD.	\$2.25	\$21,064.50	\$2.00	\$18,724.00	\$2.00	\$18,724.00	\$2.85	\$26,681.70
254	2" Pavement Planing	544	SQ. SD.	\$2.65	\$1,441.60	\$2.75	\$1,496.00	\$2.00	\$1,088.00	\$5.75	\$3,128.00
407	Tack Coat	1088	GAL.	\$2.00	\$2,176.00	\$2.00	\$2,176.00	\$3.00	\$3,264.00	\$1.90	\$2,067.20
408	Prime Coat	230	GAL.	\$2.00	\$460.00	\$3.00	\$690.00	\$4.00	\$920.00	\$2.90	\$667.00
448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	484	CU. YD.	\$170.00	\$82,280.00	\$132.00	\$63,888.00	\$178.00	\$86,152.00	\$181.00	\$87,604.00
448	Asphalt Concrete, Inter. Course, Type 2, PG 64-22	32	CU. YD.	\$147.00	\$4,704.00	\$123.00	\$3,936.00	\$178.00	\$5,696.00	\$188.00	\$6,016.00
604	Manhole/Catch Basin/Valve Box Reconstructed to Grade	7	EA	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$8,750.00
604	Manhole/Catch Basin/Valve Box Adjusted to Grade	7	EA	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$875.00	\$6,125.00
659	Topsoil	35	CU. YD.	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$70.00	\$2,450.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$28,583.00	\$28,583.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
SPEC	Restoration of Right-of-Way	1	LUMP	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
SPEC	Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1	LUMP	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SUBTOTAL					\$172,426.10		\$169,499.00		\$191,424.00		\$267,568.90
PARK DRIVE BID											
201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
253	Pavement Repairs	800	SQ. YD.	\$18.75	\$15,000.00	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$32.00	\$25,600.00
254	1-1/2" Pavement Planing	4080	SQ. YD.	\$2.25	\$9,180.00	\$2.00	\$8,160.00	\$2.00	\$8,160.00	\$2.60	\$10,608.00
254	4" Pavement Planing	1580	SQ. YD.	\$3.30	\$5,214.00	\$5.75	\$9,085.00	\$2.00	\$3,160.00	\$7.50	\$11,850.00
301	Asphalt Concrete Base	176	CU. YD.	\$125.00	\$22,000.00	\$147.00	\$25,872.00	\$178.00	\$31,328.00	\$150.00	\$26,400.00
407	Tack Coat	408	GAL.	\$2.00	\$816.00	\$2.00	\$816.00	\$3.00	\$1,224.00	\$1.90	\$775.20
408	Prime Coat	725	GAL.	\$2.00	\$1,450.00	\$3.00	\$2,175.00	\$4.00	\$2,900.00	\$2.90	\$2,102.50
448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	175	CU. YD.	\$170.00	\$29,750.00	\$167.00	\$29,225.00	\$178.00	\$31,150.00	\$205.00	\$35,875.00
659	Topsoil	30	CU. YD.	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
642	Island Marking, Type 1	540	SQ. FT.	\$5.00	\$2,700.00	\$3.50	\$1,890.00	\$10.00	\$5,400.00	\$4.00	\$2,160.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$15,831.00	\$15,831.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SPEC	Restoration of Right-of-Way (Park Area)	1	LUMP	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,240.00	\$2,240.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00
SPEC	Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1	LUMP	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
SUBTOTAL					\$93,460.00		\$113,495.00		\$106,922.00		\$127,170.70
Total Amount Bid					\$265,886.10		\$282,994.00		\$298,346.00		\$394,739.60